
3232 Pleasant Street

Dekalb, Illinois 60115

Telephone: 815.748.8102

CONSTRUCTION PLANS

CONSTRUCT DETENTION BASIN

THE CITY OF DEKALB

DEKALB TAYLOR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT (DKB)

DEKALB, DEKALB COUNTY, ILLINOIS

SBG PROJECT NO. 3-17-SBGD-TBD

IDA PROJECT NO. DKB-4069

1525 South Sixth Street

Springfield, Illinois 62703-2886

Telephone: 217.788.2450

Fax: 217.788.2503

HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

Seal

Kyle B. Schweizer, P.E.

Project Engineer

Robert A. Waller, P.E.

Project Manager

Tom Cleveland

Airport Manager

Date Date

ITEM NO. 6A

DK056

TOTAL SHEETS = 16

IDOT LETTING: AUG. 1, 2014

Date ByIssue/DescriptionNo. Sheets Changed

LA SALLE

De WITT

McCLEAN

MACON

FAYETTE

JEFFERSON

MARION

WILLIAMSON

FRANKLIN

JOHNSON

MADISON

A

L

E

X

A

N

D

E

R

UNION

PULASKI

SAINT CLAIR

MONROE

JACKSON

RANDOLPH

PERRY

WASHINGTON

CLINTON

ADAMS

HANCOCK

BROWN

CASS

MORGAN

C

A

L

H

O

U

N

JERSEY

GREENE

PIKE

SCOTT

MONTGOMERY

MACOUPIN

BOND

SANGAMON

CHRISTIAN

SCHUYLER

McDONOUGH
FULTON

WARREN

H

E

N

D

E

R

S

O

N

KNOX

TAZEWELL

MASON

MENARD

LOGAN

PEORIA

STARK

MARSHALL

WOODFORD

HENRY

MERCER

ROCK ISLAND

BUREAU

PUTNAM

WHITESIDE

CARROLL

LEE

OGLE

JO DAVIESS

STEPHENSON

WINNEBAGO

KANKAKEE

MASSAC

POPE

HARDIN

W

A

B

A

S

H

LAWRENCE

H
A

M
I
L

T
O

N

SALINE

GALLATIN

WHITE

WAYNE

CLAY

E
D

W
A

R
D

S

RICHLAND

PIATT

CLARK

CRAWFORD

CUMBERLAND

SHELBY

EFFINGHAM

JASPER

MOULTRIE

DOUGLAS

COLES

EDGAR

IROQUOIS

VERMILION

FORD

CHAMPAIGN

LIVINGSTON

KANE

GRUNDY

KENDALL

WILL

LOCATION MAP

DE KALB

DU PAGE

COOK

McHENRY

B
O

O
N

E

LAKE

VICINITY MAP

Date

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS AND BIDDERS

THESE CONSTRUCTION PLANS RELY UPON THE SPECIAL PROVISIONS AND THE SPECIFICATIONS

TO PROVIDE FOR A COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK AND CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

THE PLANS SHALL ONLY BE USED IN COMBINATION WITH ALL CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.

DeKalb Taylor Municipal Airport

JUNE 20, 2014 JUNE 20, 2014

07/28/14 KBSRevised to allow alternate pipe material1 1,6



Offices Nationwide

www.hanson-inc.com

Hanson Professional Services Inc.

SHEET TITLE

REVIEWED BY:

DRAWN BY:

LAYOUT BY:

CAD FILE:

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE:

© Copyright Hanson Professional Services Inc. 2013

DATENO.

DESCRIPTION

1525 S. 6th Street

Springfield, IL 62568

phone: 217-788-2450

fax: 217-788-2503

J
U

L
 
2
8
,
 
2
0
1
4
 
5
:
2
7
 
P

M
 
S

C
H

W
E

0
1
2
9
6

LAY DWN REV

CONSTRUCT

DETENTION BASIN

IDA No: DKB-4069

SBG: 3-17-SBGP-TBD

Contract No. DK056

JUNE 20, 2014

11A0022

Illinois Licensed

Professional Service Corporation

#184-001084

CAH  06/12 /2014

C-121-TYP.DWG

6

TYPICAL SECTIONS

& DETAILS

KBS

KBS 05/09/2014

05/09/2014

1 7/28/14

ALT. PIPE MAT.

KBS KBS RAW

p
w

:
\
\
s
p
i
-
s
v
r
3
0
6
.
h
a
n
s
o
n
.
d
o
m

:
H

a
n
s
o
n
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
D

o
c
u
m

e
n
t
s
\
1
1
J
o
b
s
\
1
1
A

0
0
2
2
\
1
1
A

0
0
2
2
D

\
C

A
D

\
A

i
r
p
o
r
t
\
S

h
e
e
t
\
C

-
3
0
1
-
T

Y
P

.
d
w

g


